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Direct Labour
401
402

Casual labour
408
409

Costs
Normal pay

Overtime payments

Norma pay

Overtime payments

Indirect Labour Costs
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413
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415
416
417
418
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Supervision
Inspection
Security
Police
Storekeeper
Checkers
Taly clerks

Location clerks
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419
420
421
422
423
425
426
427
428
429
432

Civil engineers

Architects

Surveyors

Chemists

Estimators

Technical staff
Workshop staff
Switchboard operators
Weight and measurements
Stevedore controllers

Overtime payments

Engineering Labour

441
442

5 h e b 88888883

Salary Costs

Construction labour
Surveying labour
Mechanics
Electricians

Oilers and greasders
Linemen

Painters

Welders

Masons

Carpenters

Drivers

Cleaners

Machine operators
Miscellaneous

Overtime payments

Administration staff

47 1 Salaries

472
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Office staff

48 1 Sdaries

482 Overtime payments
Medical and dental staff

486 Overtime payment

487 Salaries
Employment Costs

491 Income tax

492 Tuition fees

493 Provident fund

495 Medical

496 Children’s subsidy

497 Cost of living alowance
Direct Material Costs

501 Fuels and lubricants

502 Congtruction meaterials

503 Sundry direct materias
Repairs and Maintenance Costs

512 Own Maintenance

522 Sub-contract
Maintenance Materials

532 Handling equipment

534 Water supply and maintenance

535 Transportation materials

536 Electrical supplies

537 Wires and Cables

538 Floating equipment spares

539 Tyres and Tubes & Battery
Other Operating Costs

541 Bus and boat fares

542 Taxés and licences
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544
545
546
547
548
549

Depreciation

Per sonal

582
583
584
585
586

Overtime custom labour
Land rent

Water survey charges
Damaged goods
Payment to Port police
Hire for Tug boat

Hire for Equipment

Building and structures
Rented property
Floating equipment
Handling equipment
Other equipment

Expenses

601 House rent for employeees

602
603
604
605
606
607
609

Medical 'supplies
Socia activity

External course
Canteen supplies
School expenses

Retirement payment

Work clothing and Tailoring cost

Indirect Materials

611
612
613
614

Stationery and printing
Library materias
Training aids

Photograph equipment

Utilities Expenses
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621
622
623

Electricity
Telephone
Water
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631 Insurance
Professional Charges
641 Auditing fees
643 Court fees
644 Bank fees
647 Computer charges
651 Donations
Public Reations Expenses
661 Advertising and publicity
662 Representation entertaining
663 Travelling
Sundry Office Expenses
681 Janitoria expenses
682 Postage and telegrams
683 Office security expenses
684 Unused scrap assets for expenses
685 Fire Loss accounts

686 Loan interest
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